
Saturday, August 12, 2017
Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Dash         61.96     9.96       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24002   Dezi         52.59     0.59       2      0      0      1     Elim  
       24007   Alex         55.81     3.81       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24012   Bomber       Absent  
       24010   Prize        Absent  
       24004   Z            Absent  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Lyric        52.00     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22029   Liam         45.78     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22024   Lainey       38.89     0.00       1      3      0      0     20.00   3
       22023   Norm         45.42     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Bounce       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Bodie        50.63     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Shiver       Absent  
       22016   Elvis        Absent  
       22015   Rachael      Absent  
       22007   Roxxie       Absent  
       22005   Voodoo       Absent  
       22020   Raven        Absent  
       22002   Stella       Absent  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Patron!      45.39     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       20008   Envy         62.29     10.29      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       20010   Gypsy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20011   Dory         Absent  
       20016   Joyful       Absent  

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Malibu!      47.74     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       16006   Gio          56.42     2.42       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Della        Absent  

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14010   Katy         Absent  
       14002   Elise        Absent  
       14005   RingoPhire   Absent  
       14004   Kelsi        Absent  
       14009   Idgie        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 18
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%



Sunday, August 13, 2017
Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Malibu!      40.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16006   Gio          39.01     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16004   Della        Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Mouse        40.49     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14009   Idgie        40.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14005   RingoPhire   45.94     1.94       0      0      0      0     1.94    3
       14003   Sizzle       47.06     3.06       1      0      0      0     8.06    4
       14006   Lizzie       45.23     1.23       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22023   Norm         36.03     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22014   AJ           36.65     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22024   Lainey       34.49     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22008   Shiver       36.05     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22016   Elvis        45.64     2.64       1      0      0      0     7.64     
       22029   Liam         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Bodie        46.44     3.44       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Roxxie       38.93     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Bounce       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Stella       Absent  
       22020   Raven        Absent  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Patron!      39.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20014   Rift         48.08     5.08       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       20011   Dory         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       20008   Envy         46.40     3.40       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Joyful       64.24     21.24      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       20013   DeWalt       Absent  
       20010   Gypsy        Absent  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24010   Prize        38.85     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       24007   Alex         40.15     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       24004   Z            41.83     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       24002   Dezi         41.43     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 24.0%



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Export       Absent  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20012  Rival        54.30     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       P20003  Kit          51.05     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Willow       53.47     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Pipit        Absent  
       P16001  Maizy        Absent  
       P16006  Tagger!      Absent  

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  EZ           48.33     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, August 13, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  EZ           56.90     7.90       1      1      0      0     17.90   1

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14002  Circ         38.64     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P14003  Zeke         37.87     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Maizy        40.71     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Willow       46.43     0.43       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20003  Kit          45.07     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%


